ETH-RJ45-SFP-WT

Media converter 10Gbit Fiber SFP to RJ45
10Gbit/5Gbit/2.5Gbit/1Gbit/100Mbit. SFP slot for
Single Mode or Multi Mode
FEATURES

10Gbit fiber the RJ45 Media converter

For Single Mode or Multi Mode SFP module
Extended temperature range

1 x RJ45 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M BASE-T

1 x 10GBASE-SR/LR SFP slot

The SFP module is standard with an LC connector
Additional SFP module

Supply voltage: 12 - 48VDC

PSU not included

Operating temperature -40 to +75°C
YOUR bracket
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SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp. : -40C° til 75C®°

IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX, IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T, IEEE 802.3bz
2.5G/5GBASE-T, IEEE 802.3an 10GBASE-T, IEEE 802.3ae 10Gbps Ethernet,
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